
 
 

2021-2022 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
(Calendar dates are subject to change) 

 
 

PRE-MOD PROGRAMS 
 
Owen Orientation (All Daytime Students)  August 4 – 13 
MMHC Orientation August 7 
EMBA Week in Residence August 8 – 14 
 
 

FALL SEMESTER 2021 
 

First Day of Module I Classes Monday, August 16 
 
Last Day to Add or Drop a Module I Class Tuesday, August 17 
 
Labor Day (All classes in session) Monday, September 6 
 
Last Day to Withdraw from a Module I Class Friday, October 1 
 
Last Day of Module I Classes Friday, October 1 
 
Module I Exam Period Monday, October 4 – Friday, October 8 
 
Fall Immersion Week Monday, October 11 – Friday, October 15 
 
First Day of Module II Classes Monday, October 18 
 
Last Day to Add or Drop a Module II Class Tuesday, October 19 
 
Thanksgiving Break Monday, November 22 – Friday, November 26 
 
Last Day to Withdraw from a Module II Class Friday, December 10 
 
Last Day of Module II Classes Friday, December 10 
 
Module II Exam Period Monday, December 13 – Friday, December 17 
     
Winter Break Saturday, December 18, 2021 – Sunday, January 9, 2022 
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SPRING SEMESTER 2022 – REVISED 
 

First Day of Module III Classes Tuesday, January 11*  
*Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday classes meet as 
scheduled; Monday classes meet on Friday, January 14 

 
Last Day to Add or Drop a Module III Class Wednesday, January 12 
 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday – No Classes Monday, January 17*  
 *Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday classes meet as 

scheduled; Monday classes meet on Friday, January 21 
 
Last Day to Withdraw from a Module III Class Friday, February 25 
 
Last Day of Module III Classes Friday, February 25 
 
Module III Exam Period Monday, February 28 – Friday, March 4 
 
Spring Immersion Week Monday, March 7 – Friday, March 11 
 
First Day of Module IV Classes Monday, March 14 
 
Last Day to Add or Drop a Module IV Class Tuesday, March 15 
 
Last Day to Withdraw from a Module IV Class Friday, April 29 
 
Last Day of Module IV Classes Friday, April 29 
 
Module IV Exam Period Monday, May 2 – Friday, May 6 
 
Commencement     Friday, May 13 
 
 
 

 
 


